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2012-08-06 250
Försöksdesign: LC
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 F Ö R S Ö K S L E D:

Plant-
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höst
  %
09-20

Sortblandning Obehandlat 95
Excalibur H Mon Obehandlat 93
PX106 H PR Obehandlat 90
Tabor H NPZ Obehandlat 98
Aiko H NPZ Obehandlat 98
RG 21006 H GbR Obehandlat 98
PT 211 H PR Obehandlat 98
MH 09F10 H Mom Obehandlat 98
MH 09F50 H Mom Obehandlat 95
Rumba H DSV Obehandlat 95

Thorin H NPZ Obehandlat 95
Alabaster H Lim Obehandlat 95
Arsenal H Lim Obehandlat 98
DK Extrovert H Mon Obehandlat 93
DK Explicit H Mon Obehandlat 95
DK Sensei H Mon Obehandlat 93
SY Fighter H Obehandlat 95
SY Motive H Obehandlat 95
Bonzzai H RAGT Obehandlat 98
HR 145.65 H RAGT Obehandlat 100

HR 145.135 H RAGT Obehandlat 98
H9090423 H KWS Obehandlat 98
Troy H DSV Obehandlat 98
SWO R 203 H Obehandlat 98
SWO R 401 H Obehandlat 95
SWO R 405 H Obehandlat 95
SWO R 658 H Obehandlat 93
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SWO R 660 H Obehandlat 95
SWO R 407 H Obehandlat 95
SWO R 1350 H Obehandlat 98
SWO R 949 H Obehandlat 95
SWO R 655 H Obehandlat 95

Sortblandning Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95
Excalibur H Mon Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95
PX106 H PR Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95
Tabor H NPZ Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 93
Aiko H NPZ Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 90
RG 21006 H GbR Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 90
PT 211 H PR Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95
MH 09F10 H Mom Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 98
MH 09F50 H Mom Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 93
Rumba H DSV Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 93

Thorin H NPZ Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 98
Alabaster H Lim Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95
Arsenal H Lim Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 93
DK Extrovert H Mon Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 93
DK Explicit H Mon Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95
DK Sensei H Mon Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 90
SY Fighter H Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95
SY Motive H Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95
Bonzzai H RAGT Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95
HR 145.65 H RAGT Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95

HR 145.135 H RAGT Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95
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H9090423 H KWS Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 98
Troy H DSV Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95
SWO R 203 H Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95
SWO R 401 H Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95
SWO R 405 H Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 98
SWO R 658 H Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 93
SWO R 660 H Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 98
SWO R 407 H Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 93
SWO R 1350 H Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 98
SWO R 949 H Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95
SWO R 655 H Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 98

Sortblandning <20901> 95
Excalibur H Mon <20510> 94
PX106 H PR <21205> 93
Tabor H NPZ <21206> 95
Aiko H NPZ <21207> 94
RG 21006 H GbR <21208> 94
PT 211 H PR <21209> 96
MH 09F10 H Mom <21210> 98
MH 09F50 H Mom <21211> 94
Rumba H DSV <21212> 94

Thorin H NPZ <21213> 96
Alabaster H Lim <21214> 95
Arsenal H Lim <21215> 95
DK Extrovert H Mon <21216> 93
DK Explicit H Mon <21217> 95
DK Sensei H Mon <21218> 91
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SY Fighter H <21219> 95
SY Motive H <21220> 95
Bonzzai H RAGT <21221> 96
HR 145.65 H RAGT <21222> 98

HR 145.135 H RAGT <21223> 96
H9090423 H KWS <21224> 98
Troy H DSV <21225> 96
SWO R 203 H <21111> 96
SWO R 401 H <21112> 95
SWO R 405 H <21113> 96
SWO R 658 H <21114> 93
SWO R 660 H <21115> 96
SWO R 407 H <21226> 94
SWO R 1350 H <21227> 98
SWO R 949 H <21228> 95
SWO R 655 H <21229> 96

 Obehandlat 96
 Behandlat (bomullsmögel) 95

-X- 95
CV% 3,2
OBS 128
PROB F1 .0457
PROB F2 .3284
PROB F1*F2 .5962
LSD F1 1
LSD F2 4
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LSD F1*F2 6
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